Sprint criterium Pepermans 2025
Wezenberg, 5/1/2025

Programmanr. 5 Meisjes, 100m rugslag 11 - 14 jaar
5/01/2025 - 9:04 Startlijst
Serie 1 van 10
3 Gaytant Sterre ZORO0/21203/11 NT
4 Sarmi Sofia ZVL/21136/13 NT
5 Odinya Tayra BRABO/21536/12 NT
Serie 2 van 10
2 Bicaj Linda BRABO/21547/14 NT
3 Moerkens Fien ZGEEL/21177/12 1:43.96
4 Van Asten Renée ZGEEL/21178/13 1:43.13
5 Swinnen Paulien DBT/21189/14 1:43.52
6 De Wit Flore BRABO/21517/14 1:44.70
7 Smets Yislynn ZVL/21139/12 NT
Serie 3van 10
1 Goossens Marthe ZGEEL/21184/12 1:41.78
2 El Moussaoui Mayssane CNSW/013777/13 1:39.84
3 Schoofs Elise BRABO/21497/14 1:38.17
4 Bifolchi Elena CNSW/014548/14 1:36.15
5 Hufkens Elina ZGEEL/21180/12 1:36.42
6 Van den Heuvel Aude TSZ/21098/14 1:38.52
7 Geraedts Maria ZVL/21137/12 1:40.09
8 De Mulder Maithé STA/21080/14 1:43.08
Serie 4 van 10
1 Wouters Dora ZGEEL/21168/12 1:35.01
2 Volders Ella ZVL/21130/13 1:34.24
3 Vande Sompele Jits ZOLA/21131/11 1:32.44
4 Cools Yelena ZGEEL/21171/11 1:31.66
5 Lesseliers Emily zs/21113/13 1:31.92
6 Ozer Nehir CNSW/013485/13 1:34.16
7 Van Hees Lenthel DBT/21190/14 1:34.38
8 Lytvyniuk-Hul Sofia ZS/21136/14 1:35.98
Serie 5van 10
1 De Wulf Alexine STA/21076/12 1:31.23
2 Derre Fleur TSZ/21101/14 1:30.64
3 Rosseel Janne TRUST/21220/14 1:29.75
4 Van Lommel Anthe SHARK/21214/13 1:28.87
5 Rombaut Céline KZK/21155/12 1:29.18
6 Claes Janne DBT/21185/14 1:30.00
7 Segers Lily BRABO/21440/11 1:30.66
8 De Ridder Roxane ZGEEL/21176/14 1:31.34
Serie 6 van 10
1 Van Reeth Lisse BRABO/21488/11 1:28.46
2 Spillebeen Jutta KZK/21136/12 1:27.93
3 Machiels Lore STZC/21017/12 1:27.40
4 De Vocht Anne-Julie ZS/21119/11 1:26.32
5 Schelfaut Pippa BRABO/21415/12 1:27.26
6 Dalemans Nel ZVL/21122/12 1:27.52
7 Leysen Imke ZGEEL/21152/11 1:28.32
8 Debeuf Nore KST/21079/11 1:28.63
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Sprint criterium Pepermans 2025

Wezenberg, 5/1/2025

Programmanr. 5, Meisjes, 100m rugslag

Serie 7 van 10

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

Vanlommel Luisa Valentina

Van Looveren Aster
Van Tilburg Frauke
Van Reeth Lieze
Wijnants Victoire

Starkie Alves Emma
Van De Mosselaer Emma

Decupere Laurence

Serie 8 van 10

=

o~NO 01 b

Verdood Pip
Boogers Noor
Verniers Nime
Braeken Charlotte
Vaes Elisabeth

Van den Bosch Elise

Wynants Hanne

Van de Wouwer Myrthe

Serie 9 van 10

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

Engelen Floor
Van Tendeloo Marie
Kerckhofs Nienke

Van Litsenborg Aurélie

Rutsaert Emily
Feys Farah

Van Doorne Lore
Loncke Jutta

Serie 10 van 10

1
2
3

o ~NO Oh

Lauwers Sofie
Bellens Lore
Brouwers Charlotte
Melis Vlinder
Mertens Femke

Stessens Emma-Louise

Buyle Laure
Verluyten Niene

FF

ZGEEL/21150/11
AZK/21070/12
ZGEEL/21144/13
ZVL/21093/11
BEST/21153/11
CNSW/013110/11
BRABO/21361/11
KZK/21142/12

ZVL/21086/11
ZGEEL/21166/12
ZS/21114/11
ZGEEL/21167/12
HZA/21090/11
BRABO/21524/11
TRUST/21204/13
HZA/21107/13

DBT/21146/12
BRABO/21494/11
BEST/21116/11
DBT/21149/11
STA/21067/12
KZK/21126/11
STA/21066/11
STA/21068/13

KST/21054/11
SHARK/21186/11
DBT/21145/11
KST/21076/12
SHARK/21175/11
TSZ/21065/11
STA/21064/11
TSZ/41093/12

1:25.62
1:24.77
1:24.00
1:23.71
1:24.00
1:24.61
1:25.42
1:25.63

1:22.96
1:22.47
1:21.92
1:21.24
1:21.67
1:22.25
1:22.65
1:23.69

1:20.23
1:18.93
1:18.42
1:16.44
1:17.86
1:18.54
1:19.34
1:20.37

1:15.43
1:14.11
1:12.88
1:10.30
1:12.83
1:13.53
1:14.35
1:16.30
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